80763	05-10-94A010:34 R			
RE	KLAMATH COUNTY TITL	E COMPANY	Vol. <u>m94</u> Page_	14714
	K-45	998		
	STATUTOR (Indivi	RY WARRANTY DEEL dual or Corporation)	)	
A MARTINE TO LEASE AND	L. A. GIENGER AND PAULINE			
conveys and warrant	s to DOUBLE J LAND AND CATTLE	COMPANY	INGER INVESTMENTS	. Grantor
				, Grantee,
	bed real property in the County of	KLAMATH	and State of Oregon.	, crunice,
A parcel of of the Will U. S. Highw	f land situated in Section 16 lamette Meridian, lying West o vay No. 97, more particularly	of Township 35 Sou of the Westerly rig described as follo	th, Range 7 East ht of way line of ws:	
Parcel 3 of Oregon.	Land Partition 63-92, filed	September 17, 1993	, in Klamath County,	
		in de la service de la superior ₩X de la service de la servi		
		and a state of the		
The true consideration THIS INSTRUMENT APPLICABLE LAND ACQUIRING THE PRO VERIFY APPLOVED	A first and encombrances, EXCEPT: ERVATIONS AND RESTRICTIONS OF RENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACTS a for this conveyance is \$,000.00 WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROI USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A USES. day of May 1994 of directors.	*AND TO FARMING (Here comply PERTY DESCRIBED IN TI E SIGNING OR ACCEPTIN PPROPRIATE CITY OR CO	DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSI OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED I with the requirements of ORS 93 HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATH G THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PI DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTME	IAGE. UITS AGAINST N ORS 30.930 3.030°). ON OF ERSON ERSON NT TO
resolution of its board	of directors.	. If a corporate grantor, in	t has caused its name to be sig	ned by
Alle	ergi	Julin	H. S.	
L. A. GIENGER		PAULINE H. GIENGE	ER	<u> </u>
STATE OF ORECON, of The foregoing ins this day byL.A. Gienge Pauline H.	strument was acknowledged before me y of <u>May</u> 19 94	this day c	E ACKNOWLEDGEMENT unty of	e me
Notiry Public for Oregon My commission expires:	JengRam	a corporation what be	OFFICIAL SEAL BRA BUGRINGHAM (I RY PUBLIC - OREGON II	······································
After recording return to: Double J. La 3305 Memoria	and & Cattle Company	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	SS.	
Klamath Fal	ls, Oregon 97601	Filed for record at reque	est of:	
NAME, ADDRESS		on this 10th	amath County Title Co	
Double J. La 3305 Memoria	and & Cattle Company	in Vol. <u>M94</u> Evelyn Biehn	y of <u>May A.D.</u> , 19 <u>9</u> vclock <u>A</u> .M. and duly reco of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>1471</u> County Clerk une Multensity	orded 4
OTIC 508 NAME, ADDRESS, Z	up	Fee, \$30.00	Dej	e puty.
Contractor Contractor and Anna and	An U.S. LOUIS AND AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	1 + 420.00		